Restrictions apply on numbers permitted in sand warm up arenas.
Additional warm up space available on grass behind Ring 2 & Ring 5.

Pr i are held

at the end of the class, top 10 are invited.

To work out your approximate jump time, each round is approx. 2 minutes.

Junior Pony 50cm Championship

Class
Approx
Start
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
16
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

J5

7:30 AM

Competitor

Euan Hamilton
Macy Ellis

Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill
Mila Cooke
Savannah Rose Ponton
Emily Maw

Louisa Walker
Matilda Crowe

Mia Hannaford
ReevaBarrow
Robert Garlick

Layla Halsey-Stone
Livia Pearson

Isabel Mcnamara
Isabella Cottrell
Poppy Sheppard
Anastasia O’Gorman
Mia Say

Molly Tenison
Annabella Gray

Eve Kenwright

Olivia Evans

Talia Yarlett

Chloe Oldfield-Wood
Elina Kotiadis

Nelly Shepherd
Poppy Hanshaw
Bonnie Edwards
Sarah Mcdermott
Daisy- May Doe

Interim course walk 6 minutes

Atticus Allen-Hollingdale
Eloise Skinner
Alana Ilsley
Louie Crane
Maisie Goodeve
Alice Harper
Emily-Rose Kench
Isla Hallett

Evie Hayzen

Luke Morley
Ruby Wright

Lyla Belle Clark
Leni-Mae Jones
Alaina Webb
Betty Osborne
Summer Sealy
Ava Williams
Arabella De’Ath
Emilia Carter
Charlotte Marks
Mia Levy

Betsy Godden
Isabelle Mcilroy
Isabella Stevens
Charlotte Joiner
Connie Lunn
Jessica Westhorp
Eden Williams
Olivia White
Clara Clarke

Lilly Green
Jessica Fayers
India Davis
Oriana Butterfield-Mashoofi

Ring 3A

Horse/Pony

Hilin Camelot
Hoekhorst Julianna
Barkway Calvados
Ballinahowna Boy

Monty

Chocolate Chip
Bobby

Hartwell Evita
Jessy
HopeQueenOfHearts
Anri Cavalier

Asbo

Blue

Nigel

Hollizan Gloribee
Polka Dotty
Princess Pig
George Gently
Birkinbrook Destiny
Kitty

Alfie

Lostock Sugar Mouse
Molly

Roo

Bella

Bambi li

Gortjordan Bonnie
Bonnie’S Dream
George View
Kilamanhan

Lily
Manwell

Sardis Veronica
Chelsea

Mohawk

Birchlands Peter
Springers Whispering Barley
Candy

Fwrog Linzi

Ringside First Kiss
Pontpren Elinor Rose
Miffy

Cliona

Riverview Monty
Indiana Rose

Ruby

Tiami Hope
Wernderris Carter
Gemma li

Renkum Rainbow
Crystal Chandelier
Lucky Lane Kenny
Aberdar Iron St George
Milkshake
Senateview Frazer
Dazzling Queen Arna
Forever Fancy
Kyneton Robin

Breeze
Stougjeshoeve Abigail
Blackwell Winter Bill
George

Echo

Tictac

Comp. No.
1507
2096
1205
2181
2448
1470
2051
2143
2167

2376
1963
2023
1733
1739
2340
1105
2171
2221
1114
1514
2279
2559
1310
1412
2248
2335
1210
2435
1354

1146
1443
1026
2047
2119
1044
1479
1760
1525
2082
2410
2084
1974
1024
1201
2549
1160
1138
1460
1279
2169
1200
1749
1746
1276
1336
1864
1397
2289
1328
1995
1851
1722
2291

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated
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Junior Pony 55cm Championship

Class
Approx
Start
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Je

10:10 AM

Competitor
Presley Westparsons
Leni-Mae Jones
Lyla-Rose Harrison
Ava Jarred

Dixie Fahy

Summer Sealy

Mia Levy

Renee Hardie
Isabel Mcnamara
Alice Harper

Livia Pearson
Bonnie Edwards
Layla Halsey-Stone
Poppy Hanshaw
Daisy Hughes
Isabelle Mcclelland
Madi Bragg

Chloe Smith

Macy Ellis

Sophie Haines
Jessica Westhorp
Ella-Mai Mcintyre
Holly Delport
Bethany Howie
Isabella Stevens

Interim course walk 6 minutes

Valentina Marquez Bode
Matilda Crowe
Millie Hinde
Georgina Crawford
Scarlett Craig
Isabella Cottrell
Freya Entwistle
Rose Wallace

Evie Hayzen
Arabella De’Ath
Alaina Webb

Euan Hamilton
Elina Kotiadis
Freddie Finbra
Ruby Wright

Isabel Mcnamara
Faith Duncan
Talia Yarlett

Chloe Oldfield-Wood
Francesca Spiteri
Betty Osborne
Darcey Powell
Florence Teece
Annie Canham
Ruby Alexander
Luke Morley

Ring 3A

Horse/Pony
Numero Uno
Cliona

Little Bo Peep
Renniks Folant
Wellow Ivan

Ruby

Flicker

Far Away Sassy Star
Nigel

Birchlands Peter
Blue

Bonnie’S Dream
Asbo

Gortjordan Bonnie
Tonto

Robin Rooster

Cui Myrtle

Anri Camelot
Hoekhorst Julianna
Zerly

Forever Fancy
White And Spicy
Foxheys Golden Storm
Kbs Wacky Jacky
Milkshake

Thamesbourne Prydfeth
Hartwell Evita

Criterion Lady Lillian
Pattendown Kirsty's Starbuck
Smartie Pants

Hollizan Gloribee
Luther

Miss Sally

Fwrog Linzi

Wernderris Carter
Riverview Monty
Hilin Camelot

Bella

Peter Pan

Pontpren Elinor Rose
Killeen’S Darling Athena
Just Joseph

Molly

Roo

Frank's Boy

Indiana Rose

Harry

Silver Lady Earl

Cliona

Nellie

Ringside First Kiss

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Comp. No.
2344
1974
2085
1153
1386
2549
2170
2371
1733
1044
2023
1210
1963
2335
1358
1785
2107
1313
2096
2520
1864
1427
1701
1196
1746

2609
2143
2191
1612
2458
1739
1586
2388
1525
1138
1024
1507
1412
1581
2410
1734
1534
2559
1310
1568
1201
1370
1561
1125
2399
2082
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Junior Pony 60cm Championship

Class
Approx
Start
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

37

1:10PM

Competitor

Mia Swailes
Florence Edwards
Courtney-Marie Sheridan
Marcie Sofroniou
Paige Smith

Elise Hayzen
Grace Scaldwell
Hebe Banks

Evie Bolger

Harriet Leech
Isabelle Newman
Maisie Goodeve
Beatrix Rowan
Sienna Peck

Betsy Godden

Bay Kelly

Bethany Miller
Daisy- May Doe
Ava Theodoulou
Georgina Flory
Nelly Shepherd
Bobbi Swanborough-O’Neill
Macey-Lou Hailey
Milly Mason

Lacey Jay

Lola Bird

Phoenix Burrett
Heidi Crouch
Daisy Bow Rowland
Martha Laidlaw
Roma Fox

Molly Tenison
Valentina Marquez Bode
Eden Williams
Faith Duncan
Sienna Craig

Interim course walk 6 minutes

Kristen Woodhams
Dolly Baker

Ava Mulcahy
Freddie Finbra
Mila Richardson
Olivia Evans

Emily Maw
Charlotte Marks
Chloe Smith

Rosie George
Sienna Fuller
Phora Hunt
Anastasia O’Gorman
Tallulah Dixon
Scarlett Aghili
Chloe Bridgeman
Darcy Frogell-Mason
Lyla-Rose Harrison
Elizabeth Bailey
Lilly Shepherd
Amy Morley

Ezzie Romijn
Poppy Hanshaw
Melissa Masters
Ava Jarred

Polly Spriggs

Remi Grace Talbot
Lilly Green

Sophie Kitt

Ellie Smith

Hollie Brabon

Mia Franks

Sarah Mcdermott

Ring 3A

Horse/Pony

Dylan lii

Willow

Gurnos Welsh Lemon Drop
Timmy

Sweetie

Truly Silver

Glandoran Barley
Charlie

Daniels Xena

Winnie Bee

Tara Snowdrop
Mohawk

Celton Tlysni

Riversdale Dozey Doe
Lucky Lane Kenny
Doylan Lady Cindarella
Castlekevin Timmy
Kilamanhan

Fortyfoot Dazzling Boy
Leyeswick Jackson
Bambi li

Barkway Calvados
Summer’S Juno
Redwings Jerome
Westbrook Copycat
Bodwenarth Coral Blaze
Princess

Broomfield Suzie
Iceford Mervyn

Atlantic Eye Of The Tiger
Lambertus

Birkinbrook Destiny
Thamesbourne Prydfeth
Kyneton Robin

Just Joseph

Auburn Pearl

Crossview Mist
Perfect Legacy

Sasha Jade

Peter Pan

Tyrcoeds Lacey
Lostock Sugar Mouse
Chocolate Chip
Renkum Rainbow
Anri Camelot
Garnant Albert

Little Boots

Toffifi

Princess Pig
Springfield Park Miss Gem
Longfield Runner
Little Man Stan
MrWarburton

Little Bo Peep
Clarinden Silver Dollar
Kevin The Menace
Jaspersouthdown
Brown Bread Flower
Gortjordan Bonnie
Millie

Renniks Folant
Shanbally Bud
Waitwith Jilly-Anna
Blackwell Winter Bill
Hafdre Ziggy Stardust
Jessy

Smartie

Quick Therapy
George View

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Comp. No.
2172
1557
1347
1217
2299
1415
1632
1679
1520
1663
1750
2119
1165
2491
1200
1162
1198
1354
1159
1613
2248
1205
2092
2202
1943
2028
2319
1683
1351
2136
2379
2221
2609
1397
1534
2487

1939
1390
1155
1581
2183
2279
1470
1279
1313
2393
2489
2320
1105
2568
2456
1294
1379
2085
1419
2000
1099
1533
2335
2161
1153
2324
2368
1995
2526
1434
1696
2165
2435
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Junior Pony 65cm Championship

Class
Approx
Start
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J8

4:00 PM

Competitor
Annie Watson-Steele
Ava O’Driscoll
Tallulah Butler
Annabelle Dorrat
Alana Illsley
Gwenllian O’Connor-Kitcher
Polly Spriggs

Erin Parker
Niamh Walker
Sienna Fuller
Amelia Stanton
Georgina Flory
Lexi Marshall

Isla Hallett
Isabel Mcnamara
Arian Songhurst
Darcy Frogell-Mason
Madi Bragg
Imogen Haimes
Ava Theodoulou
Ella-Mai Mcintyre
Ezzie Romijn
Francesca Spiteri
Alexander Howlett
Mia Levy

Dolly Baker

Isla Kilty

Freya Entwistle
Isla Smith

Ava Jarred

Talia O'Mara
Flinton Crawley
Francesca Franks
Macey-Lou Hailey
Grace Morris-Simpson
Olivia White
Daisy Ackland
Holly Delport

Nya Aggett

Ellie Smith

Daisy Hughes
Olivia Buchanan
Phora Hunt
Tallulah Dixon
Florence Edwards
Rosie Willoughby
Camilla Horsman
Bow Pollard
Isabel Mcnamara
Maia Kirkham
Ava Mulcahy
Summer Rapley
Amy Morley
Darcey Powell

Ring 3A

Horse/Pony

Clones Billy

Little Bubbalicious
Doddenhill Petit Fleur
Bobby Dazzler Xi
Sardis Veronica
Caperann Knight
Shanbally Bud
Teewah

Mr Chips

Little Boots

Little Miss Ferrari
Leyeswick Jackson
Tyreos Felicity

Candy

Morwyn Princess Sara Jane
Newfields Moonstone
MrWarburton

Cui Myrtle

Locking Bluebell
Fortyfoot Dazzling Boy
White And Spicy
Brown Bread Flower
Frank's Boy

Tulley Bear

Crystal Chandelier
Perfect Legacy

Stoak Dream Maker
Luther

Roscoe

Renniks Folant
Closnabradden Phoenix
Synod Rock-A- Doodle Doo
Alfie

Summer’S Juno
Lisbigney Flicka
Breeze

Sidyll Morris Bach
Foxheys Golden Storm
Ottomans Magic

Jessy

Tonto

Brookshill Cruiser
Toffifi

Springfield Park Miss Gem
Willow

Beechmount Angel
Broomells Bob
Portmore Krystal
Killeen’S Darling Athena
Musn’T Grumble
Sasha Jade

Lucky Lane Kenny
Jaspersouthdown
Harry

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Comp. No.
1131
1156
2567
1117
1026
1642
2324
1500
2254
2489
1083
1613
1977
1760
1732
1143
1379
2107
1716
1159
1427
1533
1568
1032
2169
1390
1763
1586
1769
1153
2558
1552
1566
2092
1629
2289
1349
1701
2269
1434
1358
2277
2320
2568
1557
2395
1225
1215
1734
2115
1155
2548
1099
1370
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Clear Round 50cm
Class  J60
Approx

Start 7:40 AM

# Competitor

1 Olivia Clarke

2 Connie Cordle

3 Teresa Chadwick
4 Isla Mclaren

5 Sophie Haines

6 Beatrix Rowan

7 Maddison Davies
8 Roma Fox

9 Alivia Palmer

10 Tallulah Butler
11 Georgina Flory
12 Lucy World

13 Nancy Jones

14 Lacey-Sue Sealey
15 Sienna Peck

16 Camilla Horsman
17 Isabella Stevens
18 Litlian Hamby

19 Millie Hinde

20 Lani Buglass

21 Poppie Wynn

22 Amelie Mackie
23 Harriet Leech

24 Daisy Hughes

25 Elise Hayzen

26 Keira Castle

27 Savannah Rose Ponton
28 Millie Grant

29 Connie Lunn

30 Kiera Balson

31 Milly Mason

32 Hollie Abbott

33 Beth Lawrence
34 Isabelle Websdale
35 Matilda Kenny
36 Isabelle Newman
37 Rex Arnel

38 Hollie Brabon

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Ring 3B

Horse/Pony

Ladymoor Touch And Go
Eastways Cascade
Henry

Olympus Secret Diamond
Zerly

Celton Tlysni

Poppy

Lambertus

Trefriw Golden Flute
Doddenhill Petit Fleur
Leyeswick Jackson
Quaver

George

Brookhall Quicksilver
Riversdale Dozey Doe
Broomells Bob
Milkshake

Atvin

Criterion Lady Lillian
Brylee Rocky The Magician 91203
Eastways Cascade

Big Time Appraisal
Winnie Bee

Tonto

Sisterpath Phantom
Triad Talisman

Monty

Miss Calculated
Dazzling Queen Arna
Johnny Guinness
Redwings Jerome

Peggy

Zorro li

Belles Queens Bee
Brynfyrd Jacks Perfection
Tara Snowdrop

Ryefield Isabella
Smartie

Comp. No.
2278
1334
2574
1766
2520
1165
2104
2379
1055
2567
1613
2080
2236
1946
2491
1225
1746

2191
1948
2326
1092
1663
1358
1414
1915
2448
2190
1336
1925
2202
1695
1194
1754
2144
1750
2372
1696
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Junior Horse 50cm Championship

Class  J20

Approx

Start 9:20 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Lacey Pyrgoudes Ricardo's Pride 1942
2 Connie Goddard Dolly Parton 1335
3 Isabelle Websdale Belles Queens Bee 1754
4 Elise Hayzen Sisterpath Phantom 1414
5 Evie Rowland Jimmy Choo 1531
6 Albert Walker Antha's Prince 1029
7 Sophie Daniels Mya 2516
8 Ava Quincey Diego 1158
9 Jess Rogers Remy 1841
10 Lily Cox Oscar 2007
11 Ava Brackstone Aldstone Moon Rose 1149
12 Macie Leigh Purcell Awelfadanpatch 2095
13 Orlaith Fisher Jerry 2292
14 Maisie Scaddan Bracklin Timmy 2123
15 Amelie Mackie Big Time Appraisal 1092
16 Chloe Carter Chica Boom 1295
17 Lucy Pearson Hart Of Carwyn 2076
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Junior Horse 60cm Championship

Class J21

Approx

Start 10:20 AM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Sienna Sydney Wiles Oscar 2495
2 Annabel Martinez Milltown Archie 1113
3 Maisie Scaddan Bracklin Timmy 2123
4 Daisy Redding Norman 1361
5 Summer West Shahnia Bint Shahlua 2553
6 Dolly Connor Coco 1391
7 Elise Hayzen Sisterpath Phantom 1414
8 Kiera Balson Johnny Guinness 1925
9 Orlaith Fisher Jerry 2292
10 Lucy Pearson Hart Of Carwyn 2076
11 Connie Goddard Dolly Parton 1335
12 Harriet Clarke Alfie 1658
13 Abigail Berthet Taos 1007
14 Ava Quincey Diego 1158
15 Lexi Coward Logan’S Run 1976
16 Novak Macbeth MaclarenZ 2268
17 Aoife Fisher Remy 1136
18 India Ricketts Esker Dancer 1725
19 Flossie Murphy Bruce Bogtrotter 1564
20 Isla King The Golden Boy 1764
21 Lani Buglass Brylee Rocky The Magician 1948
22 Molly Thomas Glenfiddich 2222
23 Lucy Hatton Hollyrock Buttercup 2071
24 Lily Simmons Oreo 2015
25 Millie Grant Miss Calculated 2190
26 Lacey Pyrgoudes Ricardo's Pride 1942
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Fun Class: Ride & Run A: 60cm; B: 75¢cm

Class  J47
Approx
Start 12:20 PM Ring 3B
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp.No. Section
1 Camilla Horsman Broomells Bob 1225 60cm
2 Alana Illsley Sardis Veronica 1026 60cm
3 Erin Oneill Young Jake 1499 60cm
4 Vada Elliott Bannut Catrina 2608 60cm
5 Isla King The Golden Boy 1764 60cm
6 Lani Buglass Brylee Rocky The Magician 1948 60cm
7 Sienna Peck Riversdale Dozey Doe 2491 60cm
8 Tallulah Butler Doddenhill Petit Fleur 2567 60cm
9 EtaraCtarke StougjeshoeveAbigait 1328 66em
10 Isabel Mcnamara Killeen’S Darling Athena 1734 60cm
11 Ruby Alexander Nellie 2399 60cm
12 Holly How Marchwood Jester 1702 60cm
13 Lily Hannigan Ambassadors Simply Red Hot 2011 60cm
14 Ava Williams Tiami Hope 1160 60cm
15 Macy Ellis Hoekhorst Julianna 2096 60cm
16 Jessica Doughty Coldmoreseehim 1847 60cm
17 Amelie Dalrymple-Smith Bonnie Prince Charlie 1090 60cm
18 Ellie Smith Kiljames Melody 1435 60cm
19 Orlaith Fisher Jerry 2292 60cm
20 Nicole How Ruby’S Gem 2264 60cm
21 Lily Cox Oscar 2007 60cm
22 Darcy Frogell-Mason MrWarburton 1379 60cm
23 Isla Hallett Jimmy Choo 1761 60cm
24 Ella-Mai Mcintyre White And Spicy 1427 60cm
25 Madi Bragg Cui Myrtle 2107 60cm
26 Lexi Coward Logan’S Run 1976 60cm
27 Scarlett Aghili Longfield Runner 2456 60cm
28 Erin Parker Teewah 1500 60cm
29 Ocean Spice Jack Of Spades 2272 60cm
Interim course walk 12 minutes
30 Lottie Holder Humbug 2042 75cm
31 Daisy Collingwood Curroughmore Bridge 1352 75cm
32 Charlotte Monico Church Street Lass 1280 75cm
33 Shivon Creasey Chance It Chawy 2481 75cm
34 JessicaKing Pleasureaplenty 1859 75cm
35 Poppietees Ardvitte Hazy Breams 2325 75cm
36 Myla Goddard Robin 2228 75cm
37 Lucy Okonkwo Billy Expectations 2074 75cm
38 Annabelle Sercombe Catdol Gypsy Spice 1120 75cm
39 Louis Patla Elenya 2048 75cm
40 BaretVyvyan-Rebinson Annte 1375 75¢em
41 Jasmine llisley Laspen's China Girl 1808 75cm
42 Lilly May Carson Kisseme Annabella 2002 75cm
43 Nancy Churchouse Witchhill Checkmate 2232 75cm
44 Beatrice Gohl Fitzy 1167 75cm
45 Lucy Coward Windy Creek 2070 75cm
46 Olivia Greaney Star Boy On Tour 2280 75cm
47 Eva Pearson Knockagarron Falcon 1510 75cm
48 Delilah Germeney Abbeywoods Opium 1382 75cm
49 Matilda Angell Biebhinn Move On 2142 75cm
50 Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper 1204 75cm
51 Savanna Booker-Lightfoot Coolin Bojangles 2446 75cm
52 Bella Monico Church Street Lass 1182 75cm
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Junior Horse 65cm Championship

Class )22

Approx

Start 2:40 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 India Ricketts Esker Dancer 1725
2 Harriet Clarke Alfie 1658
3 Lily Godfrey Indiana 2009
4 Molly Head Coco 2216
5 Lucy Hatton Hollyrock Buttercup 2071
6 Lucy Pearson Hart Of Carwyn 2076
7 Isabella Albert Bridgetown Boysie 1737
8 Millie Grant Miss Calculated 2190
9 Annabel Martinez Milltown Archie 1113
10 Grace Gibbs The Kings Men 1620
11 William Hicks Captain Poldark 2626
12 Amy Pearl Castleview Oscar 1100
13 Jessica Scott Noel’S Last Indian 1861
14 Hollie James Edwards Miss Winnie 1699
15 Daisy Redding Norman 1361
16 Abigail Berthet Taos 1007
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Junior Horse 70cm Championship

Class )23

Approx

Start 3:40 PM Ring 3B

# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.
1 Lily Godfrey Indiana 2009
2 Elizabeth Waghorn Ramiro's Quest 1422
3 Amelie Ramm Baylen Bella 1093
4 Amy Pearl Castleview Oscar 1100
5 Isabella Albert Bridgetown Boysie 1737
6 Penelope Moore Illane High Road 2308
7 Harlie Walker Vaiko Harry 1656
8 Riley Pearson Wyncroft Nollaig 2375
9 Kiera Balson Johnny Guinness 1925
10 Paris Beck Jolly Jumper Cooper 2300
11 Ruby Wernham Sunday Morning 2408
12 Abigail Berthet Taos 1007
13 Evie Rowland Jimmy Choo 1531
14 Isla Mclaren Olympus Secret Diamond 1766
15 Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper 1204
16 Louis Recardo Kiljames Melody 2049
17 Fleur Granier-Deferrre Zelgar Dragon Queen 1551
18 Rosalie Taylor Hocette De Vilette 2383
19 Erin Oneill Young Jake 1498
20 Flossie Murphy Bruce Bogtrotter 1564
21 Lily Kerry Buzz Lightyear 2012
22

23 Lily Fooks Alfie 2008
24 Eden Wickes Princess Maris 1396
25 Jessica Scott Noel’S Last Indian 1861
26 Tilly Trim Mollie Iv 2591
27 Hollie James Edwards Miss Winnie 1699
28 Beatrice Chomka Nik-Nak 1166
29 JessicaKing Pleasureaplenty 1859
30 William Hicks Captain Poldark 2626
31 Lucy Coward Windy Creek 2070
32 Elise Godfrey Kinocknippy Nero 1413
33 Nancy Jones George 2236
34 Chloe Carter Hazy Daze 1296
35 Rachel Hamblin Donnacha Boy 2348
36 Tallulah Barden Cregguan Jill 2565
37 Amira Smith Doylan Perfect Gift 1096
38 Beatrice Gohl Fitzy 1167
39 Mollie Ellis Iceford Dancer 2212
40 Cassis Foster Polkahantus 1245
41 Darci Vyvyan-Robinson Annie 1375
42 Ruby Wright Beausant 2409
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Senior Horse & Pony Championship 80cm

Class J38
Approx
Start 7:40 AM Ring 4
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp.No. Section
1 Sophie Byford Woodhouse Simba 2514 Horse
2 Libby Butler Seapatrick Carlento 1984 Horse
3 Lauren Faggetter Shiroccan Roll 1957 Horse
4 Stacy Hanley My Boy Blue 2537 Horse
5 Steve Barden Dunmaynor Gold 2539 Horse
6 Anita Lenton My Gleneven 1107 Horse
7 StanReebtck HopOff 2484 Horse
8 Jane Sinclair Smith The Rocket Man 1800 Horse
9 Jasmin Boniface Ralph 1802 Horse
10 Linda Carlisle Maesmynach Sprite 2018 Horse
11 April Hart Miss Jenlyn 1137 Horse
12 Sharnie Whymark Mountain Blaze 2475 Horse
13 Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 2573 Horse
14 Courtney Barrs Killaughey Little Rebel 1343 Horse
15 Jennifer Gordon Rileys Rose 1829 Horse
16 Sophie Parsons Coloured Clover 2528 Horse
17 Jayda Everett Drewmain Karisma 1812 Horse
18 <blank slot>
19 Rebecca Woolford Glidawn Diamond Fancy 2365 Horse
20 Kerrie Heath Libra's Chance 1921 Horse
21 Devon Burgess Connie 1385 Horse
22 Jessica Johnston Alove You De Luz 1858 Horse
23 Shannon Harvey Buddy 2468 Horse
24 Dolcie-Mae Ivison Baronsdown Mulice 1388 Horse
25 Imogen Ward BlackJack 2 1720 Horse
26 Jean Mcwilliam Vinnie 1816 Horse
27 Laura Fontes Silvington Charlie 1953 Horse
28 Skye Treadwell OFonlris 2502 Horse
29 Sophie Roberts Kye 2529 Horse
30 Charlie Collings Stratus T 1259 Horse
31 Cheryl Daly Blast Of Magic 1291 Horse
32 Eleanor Croft Cikita 1401 Horse
33 Arabella Troth Mickee 1139 Horse
34 Carly Renaut Medici Brave 1230 Horse
35 Melissa Percy Dutchess 2162 Horse
36 Lyric Mcdonald Hendry Trigger 2089 Horse
37 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026 Horse
38 Jatle-Steadman Bunecan’SPaddy 1792 Horse
39 Maxine Shuttlewood Ace Of Spades 2150 Horse
40 Shantala Carr Diamond Breeze 2474 Horse
Change distances
41 Ella Bennett Carnaween Kate 1423 Pony
42 Faye Miller Jackson Montana 1539 Pony
43 Millie Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 2198 Pony
44 Olivia Kelley Martletwy Bonnie Baby 2283 Pony
45 Shannon Tasker Mr. Untouchable 2472 Pony
46 Anna Moody Frank 1109 Pony
47 Jenna Oakes Barney Rubble 1819 Pony
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Senior Horse & Pony Championship 85cm

Class J39
Approx
Start 9:40 AM Ring 4
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp.No. Section
1 Summer Tasker Mrs. Untouchable 2551 Pony
2 Ben Howlett Ben 1190 Pony
3 Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan 1593 Pony
4 Emily Peal Chomp 1471 Pony
5 Alisha Barnes Rusty Duke 1053 Pony
6 Summer Tasker Toffifi 2552 Pony
Change distances
7 Jane Sinclair Smith The Rocket Man 1800 Horse
8 Shannon Tasker Rato Camille 2473 Horse
9 Natasha Shelton Eeze My Billy 2243 Horse
10 Carly Renaut Medici Brave 1230 Horse
11 Gabrielle Howard GastonVm 1598 Horse
12 Helena Junker Brameld Firefox 1691 Horse
13 Jean Mcwilliam Vinnie 1816 Horse
14 Lauren Faggetter Shiroccan Roll 1957 Horse
15 Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 1773 Horse
16 Harriet Tye Wellpark Leporello 1668 Horse
17 Dolcie-Mae Ivison Baronsdown Mulice 1388 Horse
18 Thea Ryan Woodhouse Simba 2578 Horse
19 Amie Rolph Velvue Cliquot Vd Gravenhoeve 1094 Horse
20 Libby Webber Hollisto B 1985 Horse
21 Ruby Youngs Bay May 2411 Horse
22 Carys Brooks Maesmynach Sparc 1242 Horse
23 Kaitlin Camilleri Chaccuno 1890 Horse
24 Kate Essinger Sunlit Silk 1897 Horse
25 Abi Burton Little Tipsy 1008 Horse
26 Harley Bryant Freckles 1653 Horse
27 Darci Bailey Blidworths Bucks Fizz 1373 Horse
28 JillHigson Flicka 1867 Horse
29 Lucy Coumbe Whitehawk Blue Moon 2069 Horse
30 Lucy Hayes Neptune 2072 Horse
31 Dominic Brindley Divo Hs 1392 Horse
32 Shannon Tasker Killaloe Queen 2471 Horse
33 Jemma Ball Diamond Danny Boy 1818 Horse
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Senior Horse & Pony Championship 90cm

Class  J40
Approx
Start 12:00 PM Ring 4
# Competitor Horse/Pony Comp.No. Section
1 Libby Webber Hollisto B 1985 Horse
2 Rebecca Graham-Taylor All Beanz And Attitude 2357 Horse
3 Salome Samson Monovero Gr 2420 Horse
4 Kaitlin Camilleri Chaccuno 1890 Horse
5 Logan Turner Legolass Cw 2026 Horse
6 Laura Fontes Silvington Charlie 1953 Horse
7 Lauren Webb Koru Van Orchid’s 1961 Horse
8 Steve Barden Dunmaynor Gold 2539 Horse
9 Darci Bailey Blidworths Bucks Fizz 1373 Horse
10 Ruth Stinson Coolo Boy 2415 Horse
11 Louise Oldall Rineen Millers Love 2056 Horse
12 Anita Lenton My Gleneven 1107 Horse
13 Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 1773 Horse
14 Tia Kemp Here Shels 2583 Horse
15 Lucy Coumbe Whitehawk Blue Moon 2069 Horse
16 Lucy Hayes Neptune 2072 Horse
17 Gabrielle Howard GastonVm 1598 Horse
18 JillHigson Flicka 1867 Horse
19 Teresa Chadwick Henry 2574 Horse
20 <blank slot>
21 Amie Rolph Velvue Cliquot Vd Gravenhoeve 1094 Horse
22 Lyric Mcdonald Hendry Trigger 2089 Horse
23 David Pearson Torr House Ice Cool 1380 Horse
24 EttieCherry Sean’sGift 143t Horse
Change distances
25 Shivon Creasey Chance It Chawy 2481 Pony
26 Sheena Mcguinness Knockagarron Falcon 2478 Pony
27 Alisha Barnes Rusty Duke 1053 Pony
28 Millie Seabrooke Daivan Dewin Du 2198 Pony
29 Ella Bennett Carnaween Kate 1423 Pony
30 Olivia Kelley Martletwy Bonnie Baby 2283 Pony
31 Eleanor Curley William 1402 Pony
32 Ben Howlett Ben 1190 Pony
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Junior Pony 70cm Championship

Class
Approx
Start
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

J9
1:30 PM

Competitor
Sophie Kitt
Charlotte Murray
Dolly Baker
Eleanor Gorringe
Evie Wieczorek
Flinton Crawley
Alexander Howlett
Ida Thorstein
Matilda Webb

Nya Aggett
Ametia-Swan

Ava O’Driscoll
Nancy Dillon
Paige Smith
Peony Oakes
Sophie Brown
Rebecca Coad
Rosie Willoughby
Amelia Winton-Smith
Frankie Blacker
Sophie Shuttleworth
Hollie Jones
Amber West
Grace Scaldwell
Isabelle Valvona
Lilly Shepherd
Bethany Miller
Annabelle Dorrat
Gwenllian O’Connor-Kitcher
Florence Edwards

Interim course walk 6 minutes

Elizabeth Waghorn
Isla Mchugh

Keira Castle

Bay Kelly

Chloe Kent

Cora Letchford
Leonardo Turner
Sophia Marks
Amber Wilkinson
Louis Recardo
Louis Patla

Sienna Chase
Harriet Hautau
Hebe Banks

Alana Ilsley
Chloe Swayze
Jessica Challinor
Martha Laidlaw
Mia Swailes

Daisy Collingwood
Amelie Dalrymple-Smith
Evie Bolger

Lexie Wilkinson
Lottie Clarke
Nancy Churchouse
Willa Maxwell
Elise Mcnicol
Abbie Mchugh
Elise Hayzen
Millie Wright
Courtney-Marie Sheridan
Macey-Lou Hailey
Lucy Poirier

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Hafdre Ziggy Stardust
Murraybrook Kismet
Perfect Legacy
Tyrcoedbach Lynfi
Minnismoor Magical
Synod Rock-A- Doodle Doo
Tulley Bear

Golden Silver
Craughwell Apache
Ottomans Magic
Fyson

Little Bubbalicious
Bella Rosa

Sweetie

Lanburn Laddy
Fudge

Some Buddy To Love
Beechmount Angel
Holly

Little Irish Fella
Cheeky

Parcybedw Flying Girl
Costa Santin
Glandoran Barley
Ballivor Benny

Kevin The Menace
Castlekevin Timmy
Bobby Dazzler Xi
Caperann Knight
Willow

Dizziee Rascal

Doyle’S Number One
Triad Talisman

Doylan Lady Cindarella
Massereene Sprenza
Ballyclough Girl
Highland Flame

Farley

Killowen Aspen
Llanidan Golden Virginia
Elenya

Warren Trail Layer
Southlea Lola

Charlie

Sardis Veronica

Muze Van De Groenheuvel
Ashley Natasha
Atlantic Eye Of The Tiger
Dylan lii

Curroughmore Bridge
Bonnie Prince Charlie
Daniels Xena

Coolarne Oisin
Summer

Witchhill Checkmate
Billy Joe

Donut

Cwmmawr Jim Beam
Truly Silver

Max

Gurnos Welsh Lemon Drop
Summer’S Juno

Taboo

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Comp. No.

2526
1283
1390
1403
1532
1552
1032
1712
2145
2269

1156
2234
2299
2314
2513
2355
2395
1089
1573
2532
1700
1070
1632
1752
2000
1198
1117
1642
1557

1421
1765
1915
1162
1306
1342
1975
2506
1071
2050
2048
2486
1662
1679
1026
1316
1832
2136
2172
1352
1090
1520
1983
2040
2232
2622
1417
1011
1415
2200
1347
2092
2078
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Junior Pony 75cm Championship

Class
Approx
Start
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J10

4:00 PM

Competitor
Annabelle Blight
Chloe Bridgeman
Martha Laidlaw
Bow Pollard
Charlotte Murray
Emilia Dewar

Maia Kirkham
Sophie Shuttleworth
Daniel Natusch
Amelia Bagnall
Maisey Wright
Nancy Churchouse
Nancy Holmes
Tiffany Gristwood
Sienna Chase
Jessica Challinor
Jack Riley

Ida Thorstein
Lottie Clarke
Amber Wilkinson
Lottie Holder
Elizabeth Waghorn
Lexie Wilkinson
Louis Recardo

Evie Wieczorek
Harriet Hautau
Lucy Poirier
Francessca Fairbrother
Harry Plunkett
Amelia Stanton
Nancy Collins
Lucy May

Chloe Kent

Annie Watson-Steele
Isla Mchugh

Hollie Jones
Amber West

Lexi Marshall

Louis Patla

Frankie Blacker
Lola Bird

Sophia Marks

Cora Letchford
Gwenllian O’Connor-Kitcher
Ava O’Driscoll
Annabelle Blight
Millie Lawrence

Ring 4

Horse/Pony

Mr Parkroe Sammy
Little Man Stan
Atlantic Eye Of The Tiger
Portmore Krystal
Murraybrook Kismet
1t’S Just A Rumour
Musn’T Grumble
Cheeky

Sally

Boris

Magneto Paddy
Witchhill Checkmate
Mariah

Hob Nob Rob
Warren Trail Layer
Ashley Natasha
Rileys Dun It Again
Golden Silver
Summer

Killowen Aspen
Humbug

Dizziee Rascal
Coolarne Oisin
Llanidan Golden Virginia
Minnismoor Magical
Southlea Lola

Taboo

Gifted With A Pearl
Samson

Little Miss Ferrari
Tulley Heather
Markway Silver Moon
Massereene Sprenza
Clones Billy

Doyle’S Number One
Parcybedw Flying Girl
Costa Santin

Tyreos Felicity
Elenya

Little Irish Fella
Bodwenarth Coral Blaze
Farley

Ballyclough Girl
Caperann Knight
Little Bubbalicious
Hilltop Cloudy Bay
Burnt House Magics Lad

Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Saturday Show Jumping - Updated

Comp. No.

1116
1294
2136
1215
1283
1461
2115
2532
1366
1073
2116
2232
2235
2585
2486
1832
1788
1712
2040
1071
2042
1421
1983
2050
1532
1662
2078
1569
1673
1083
2233
2079
1306
1131
1765
1700
1070
1977
2048
1573
2028
2506
1342
1642
1156
1115
2192
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